Supervisor's Report

Town of Hurley
October 2023



Account Balances Oct 31, 2023

Cash Account
22.9%

Savings Account
77.1%




Balance Sheet Jan 1 - October 31, 2023

Assighed Fund Balance
6.3%

Unassighed Fund Balance
24.8%

Reserve Funds
47 5%

Cash Account
21.4%




2023 1/1 - 10/31 Revenue & Appropriations

Appropriations
48.0%

Revenue
52.0%




Budgeted vs Actual Appropriation 2012-2023
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General Fund Appropriations Jan - Oct 2023
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General Fund & Highway Appropriations Oct 2023

General Fund
27.8%

Highway
72.2%




Budgeted v Actual Revenue 2012-2023
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Revenue Jan-Oct 2023

$2,000,000.00

$1,500,000.00
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B Budgeted Revenue

B Actual Revenue

$1,871,621.51

$1,782,085.22
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OCSD Tax & Property Tax Rate per $1000

Onteora Schools

60.2%

Tax Type
County

Town

Town Highway
Fire District
Library

Onteora Schools

County
18.5%

Town
4.9%

Town Highway
9.0%

Fire District
5.3%
Library
2.1%

OCSD Tax & Property Tax Rate per $1000
$3.667982
$0.973084
$1.788171
$1.052515
$0.411130

$11.955076



KCSD Tax & Property Rate per $1000

Kingston Schools

72.1%

Tax Type

County

Town

Town Highway
Fire District
Library

Kingston Schools

County
11.6%

Town
3.1%

Town Highway
5.7%

Fire District
5.2%
Library
2.4%

KCSD Tax & Property Rate per $1000
$3.667982
$0.973084
$1.788171
$1.632520
$0.764442
$22.75824



